
4,
December 28,2023

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations,?OLS,

Pursuant to provisions of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)

Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time, we hereby submit the information regarding loss of

Equity Share Certificate of the face value of Rs.10/- per share received by our RTA, M/s. Link lntime lndia

Private Limited from a shareholder as per details given here below:

Kindly take the same on record

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Privi Speciality Chemicals Limited

Ashwini Saumil Shah

Company Secretary

Encl: as above
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PRIVI SPECIALITY CHEMICALS LIMITED
Knowledge Gentle & Regd.ollice: Privi House, A-71, TTC, Thane Belapur Road, Near Kopar Khairane Railway Station,

NaviMumbai-400710.lndialTel.:+912268713200/33043500/33043600127783040127783041127783045
Fu: +9f 2227783049168713232 | Email: enquiry@privi.co,in I Web:wwwprivi,com I CIN: 115140MH1985P1C286828

The BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
DalalStreet,
Mumbai- 400001

National Stock Exchange of lndia Ltd

Exchange Plaza, Plot no.C/!, G Block,

Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)

Mumbai- 400 051

Scrip Code: 530117 Symbol: PRIVISCL

Sr.

No.

Folio
No.

Name of Shareholder Certificate No. Distinctive No. No. of
Equity
Shares

From To From To

1 006232 KantilalSanghavi 24005
24006
38870
39899

40876

24005
24006
38870
39899
40876

6300401
6300501
Lr382295
r.2s30338
13783193

6300500
6300600
L1382334
12530361
73783218

100
100
40
24

26

TOTAT 290

REGD.
OFFICE

l$0 9001 :201 5
lS0 1 4001 :201 5
lS0 45001:20.1 8

EUREAU VERITAS
Cerlification



Date : 

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.
CIN:U67190MH1999PTC118368

C - 101, 247 Park,

L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West), 

Mumbai - 400083.

Tel. : + 91 22 49186270

Fax  : + 91 22 49186060

E-mail : rnt.helpdesk@linkitime.co.in

To ,

BSE Ltd.

1st Floor, P J Tower, Dalal Street

Mumbai : 400021

Dear Sirs ,

Sub : Data Regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate Case(s) Shares .

Further to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending 

herewith the data in the form of printed list for our following clients

Sr No Name Of Client

27/12/2023

Ahmedabad Steelcraft Limited1

AksharChem (India) Limited2

Arex Industries Limited3

Arvind Fashions Limited4

Arvind Limited5

Arvind SmartSpaces Limited6

Atul Limited7

Crestchem Limited8

Denis Chem Lab Limited9

Dutron Polymers Ltd10

Galaxy Bearings Ltd11

Gujarat Craft Industries Limited12

Privi Speciality Chemicals Limited13

Rajoo Engineers Limited14

Texel Industries Limited15

The Anup Engineering Limited16

Torrent Power Limited17

Zydus Wellness Limited18



Besides, please note that we shall continue to submit report on data regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate (LSFD) Shares of 

our clients on monthly basis as we have been doing it now . 

Please find the same in order and acknowledge for receipt . 

Yours faithfully,

For Link Intime India Pvt  Ltd 

Authorised Signatory 

Encl    As above

Part of Link Group | Corporate Markets

Printed On: 26/12/2023 Page No.  1 



Privi Speciality Chemicals Limited

Stop Transfer Register

ReasonNo Of 

Shares

NameFolio NoTransfer 

Date

Transfer 

No
ToFromToFrom

Certificate No. Distinctive No

ST980 KANTILAL 

SANGHAVI

26/12/2023  24005  24005  6300401  6300500  100 Lost By Holder006232

ST981 KANTILAL 

SANGHAVI

26/12/2023  24006  24006  6300501  6300600  100 Lost By Holder006232

ST982 KANTILAL 

SANGHAVI

26/12/2023  38870  38870  11382295  11382334  40 Lost By Holder006232

ST983 KANTILAL 

SANGHAVI

26/12/2023  39899  39899  12530338  12530361  24 Lost By Holder006232

ST984 KANTILAL 

SANGHAVI

26/12/2023  40876  40876  13783193  13783218  26 Lost By Holder006232

 290 Total :
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Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.
CIN:U67190MH1999PTC118368

C - 101, 247 Park,

L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West), 

Mumbai - 400083.

Tel. : + 91 22 49186270

Fax  : + 91 22 49186060

E-mail : rnt.helpdesk@linkitime.co.in

To ,

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd

Investor Service Cell,

“Exchange  Plaza”

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East,

Mumbai : 400051

Dear Sirs ,

Sub : Data Regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate Case(s) Shares .

Further to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending 

herewith the data in the form of printed list for our following clients
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Privi Speciality Chemicals Limited13
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Texel Industries Limited15

The Anup Engineering Limited16

Torrent Power Limited17
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Besides, please note that we shall continue to submit report on data regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate (LSFD) Shares of 

our clients on monthly basis as we have been doing it now . 

Please find the same in order and acknowledge for receipt . 

Yours faithfully,

For Link Intime India Pvt  Ltd 

Authorised Signatory 

Encl    As above

Part of Link Group | Corporate Markets
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