

December 28, 2023

The BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block,
Dalal Street,	Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)
Mumbai- 400001	Mumbai - 400 051
Scrip Code: 530117	Symbol: PRIVISCL

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to provisions of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time, we hereby submit the information regarding loss of Equity Share Certificate of the face value of Rs.10/- per share received by our RTA, M/s. Link Intime India Private Limited from a shareholder as per details given here below:

	Folio No.	Name of Shareholder	Certificat	e No.	Distinctive (No. of Equity Shares	
			From	То	From	То	
1	006232	Kantilal Sanghavi	24005	24005	6300401	6300500	100
			24006	24006	6300501	6300600	100
			38870	38870	11382295	11382334	40
			39899	39899	12530338	12530361	24
			40876	40876	13783193	13783218	26
TOTAL						TOTAL	290

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Privi Speciality Chemicals Limited

Ashwini Saumil Shah Company Secretary

Encl: as above







Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

CIN:U67190MH1999PTC118368

C - 101, 247 Park,

L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West),

Mumbai - 400083. Tel.: + 91 22 49186270 Fax: + 91 22 49186060

E-mail: rnt.helpdesk@linkitime.co.in

Date: 27/12/2023

То,

BSE Ltd.

1st Floor, P J Tower, Dalal Street

Mumbai: 400021

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Data Regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate Case(s) Shares.

Further to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith the data in the form of printed list for our following clients

Sr No	Name Of Client
1	Ahmedabad Steelcraft Limited
2	AksharChem (India) Limited
3	Arex Industries Limited
4	Arvind Fashions Limited
5	Arvind Limited
6	Arvind SmartSpaces Limited
7	Atul Limited
8	Crestchem Limited
9	Denis Chem Lab Limited
10	Dutron Polymers Ltd
11	Galaxy Bearings Ltd
12	Gujarat Craft Industries Limited
13	Privi Speciality Chemicals Limited
14	Rajoo Engineers Limited
15	Texel Industries Limited
16	The Anup Engineering Limited
17	Torrent Power Limited
18	Zydus Wellness Limited

Besides, please note that we shall continue to submit report on data regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate (LSFD) Shares of our clients on monthly basis as we have been doing it now .

Please find the same in order and acknowledge for receipt.

Yours faithfully, For Link Intime India Pvt Ltd

Authorised Signatory Encl As above

Part of Link Group | Corporate Markets

Stop Transfer Register





Transfer No	Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.		Distinctive No		No Of	Reason
				From	To	From	То	Shares	
ST980	26/12/2023	006232	KANTILAL SANGHAVI	24005	24005	6300401	6300500	100	Lost By Holder
ST981	26/12/2023	006232	KANTILAL SANGHAVI	24006	24006	6300501	6300600	100	Lost By Holder
ST982	26/12/2023	006232	KANTILAL SANGHAVI	38870	38870	11382295	11382334	40	Lost By Holder
ST983	26/12/2023	006232	KANTILAL SANGHAVI	39899	39899	12530338	12530361	24	Lost By Holder
ST984	26/12/2023	006232	KANTILAL SANGHAVI	40876	40876	13783193	13783218	26	Lost By Holder

Total: 290



Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

CIN:U67190MH1999PTC118368

C - 101, 247 Park,

L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West),

Mumbai - 400083. Tel.: + 91 22 49186270 Fax: + 91 22 49186060

E-mail: rnt.helpdesk@linkitime.co.in

Date: 27/12/2023

То,

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Investor Service Cell, "Exchange Plaza" Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East,

Mumbai: 400051

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Data Regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate Case(s) Shares.

Further to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith the data in the form of printed list for our following clients

Sr No	Name Of Client
1	Ahmedabad Steelcraft Limited
2	AksharChem (India) Limited
3	Arex Industries Limited
4	Arvind Fashions Limited
5	Arvind Limited
6	Arvind SmartSpaces Limited
7	Atul Limited
8	Crestchem Limited
9	Denis Chem Lab Limited
10	Dutron Polymers Ltd
11	Galaxy Bearings Ltd
12	Gujarat Craft Industries Limited
13	Privi Speciality Chemicals Limited
14	Rajoo Engineers Limited
15	Texel Industries Limited
16	The Anup Engineering Limited
17	Torrent Power Limited
18	Zydus Wellness Limited

Besides, please note that we shall continue to submit report on data regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate (LSFD) Shares of our clients on monthly basis as we have been doing it now .

Please find the same in order and acknowledge for receipt.

Yours faithfully, For Link Intime India Pvt Ltd

Authorised Signatory Encl As above

Part of Link Group | Corporate Markets

Stop Transfer Register





Transfer No	Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.		Distinctive No		No Of	Reason
				From	To	From	То	Shares	
ST980	26/12/2023	006232	KANTILAL SANGHAVI	24005	24005	6300401	6300500	100	Lost By Holder
ST981	26/12/2023	006232	KANTILAL SANGHAVI	24006	24006	6300501	6300600	100	Lost By Holder
ST982	26/12/2023	006232	KANTILAL SANGHAVI	38870	38870	11382295	11382334	40	Lost By Holder
ST983	26/12/2023	006232	KANTILAL SANGHAVI	39899	39899	12530338	12530361	24	Lost By Holder
ST984	26/12/2023	006232	KANTILAL SANGHAVI	40876	40876	13783193	13783218	26	Lost By Holder

Total: 290